
OMI Points  (L1 Amateur)

Points Thru 06-04-2019

Updated 06-05-2019

Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Showmanship

Rhonda Mccoy Pickersgill Im Suddenly Invited Rhonda Mccoy Pickersgill 166

Hope Marie Askew Is He Radical Hope Marie Askew 104

Nicole Rafeld Slow Lopin Smoothie Nicole Rafeld 45

Karmon Dorsey Good Alibis Mason Dorsey 25

Riley Geiger Hotriddin Ona Ranger Riley Geiger 24

Kari Linn Ill Sleep Ina Minute Kari Linn 23

Jann Ahlberg Heza Celebrite Jann Ahlberg 22

Cheryl Duffey Blazing Hot Treasure Cheryl Duffey 19

Mara Carducci Lopin On Repeat Mara Carducci 18

Chelsea A Jackson Btr Late Than Nvr Chelsea A Jackson 7

Hunter Under Saddle

Dr Rachel S Bright PSU Dynamic Grey Sky Dr Rachel S Bright 188

Megan Morrow Baynes Iron Hot Maiden Meggan Morrow Baynes 168

Alicia E Moorhead Al Wana Be First Alicia E Moorhead 150

Hope Marie Askew Is He Radical Hope Marie Askew 114

Helenn Voss BMQ Show Me The MonyHelenn Voss 42

Kim Elizabeth Choate Blazin Away My Blues Kim Elizabeth Choate 39

Colton Shelton Indian Artthrob Colton Shelton 30

Mara Carducci Lopin On Repeat Mara Carducci 26

Kari Linn Ill Sleep Ina Minute Kari Linn 15

Hayley Alten Luken To Impress Hayley Alten 14

Cheryl Duffey Blazing Hot Treasure Cheryl Duffey 13

Jamie L Migliori Hot Ultimatum Jamie L Migliori 2

W/T Hunter Under Saddle

Jamie L Migliori Hot Ultimatum Jamie L Migliori 10

Andrea Harrell Fantasdeck Kalee Lohr 10

Chelsea A Jackson Btr Late Than Nvr Chelsea A Jackson 7

Equitation

Hope Marie Askew Is He Radical Hope Marie Askew 92

Mara Carducci Lopin On Repeat Mara Carducci 27

Colton Shelton Indian Artthrob Colton Shelton 21

Kari Linn Ill Sleep Ina Minute Kari Linn 19

Alicia E Moorhead Al Wana Be First Alicia E Moorhead 11

*Points Not Audited 



Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Kaitlyn Jackson Btr Late Than Nvr Chelsea A Jackson 9

Jamie L Migliori Hot Ultimatum Jamie L Migliori 6

Cheryl Duffey Blazing Hot Treasure Cheryl Duffey 5

W/T Equitation

Mindy Lamontagne Half In Half Mindy Lamontagne 16

Jamie L Migliori Hot Ultimatum Jamie L Migliori 14

Chelsea A Jackson Btr Late Than Nvr Chelsea A Jackson 10

Andrea Harrell Fantasdeck Kalee Lohr 4

Western Pleasure

J Jonard Strutin So Awsome J Jonard 119

Sarah Rice Cherry Koa Sarah Rice 50

Erin Mullady Baby Im Comin For U Erin Mullady 43

Stephanie Gill Lope N Good Stephanie Gill 37

Jennifer Carpenter Luv Only Chocolate Jennifer Carpenter 13

KC Critchet Charlies Sleepy Man KC Critchet 12

Nicole Rafeld Slow Lopin Smoothie Nicole Rafeld 12

Connor Collinsworth Made Ona Impulse Connor Collinsworth 9

Kaitlyn Jackson Btr Late Than Nvr Chelsea A Jackson 8

Justin Rice Tellmesomethinggood Sarah Rice 7

Sarah Rice Cherry Koa Sarah Rice 6

W/T Western Pleasure

Lisa Perry Happens To Be Lazy Lisa Perry 44

Deborah Herman JDG Invited By Chip Deborah Herman 31

Jamie L Miglioro Hot Ultimatum Jamie L Migliori 27

Mindy Lamontagne Half In Half Mindy Lamontagne 25

Chelsea A Jackson Btr Late Than Nvr Chelsea A Jackson 6

Mackenzie Meeker Don’t Batt An Eye Mackenzie Meeker 2

Horsemanship

Hope Marie Askew Is He Radical Hope Marie Askew 106

Deborah Herman JDG Invited By Chip Deborah Herman 96

Stephanie Gill Lope N Good Stephanie Gill 50

KC Critchet Charlies Sleepy Man KC Critchet 37

Kari Linn Ill Sleep Ina Minute Kari Linn 30

Nicole Rafeld Slow Lopin Smoothie Nicole Rafeld 26

Lindsey Elly Lazy Impulse Lindsey Elly 23

Hayley Alten Luken To Impress Hayley Alten 21

Jann Ahlberg Hez Celebrite Jann Ahlberg 16

Rhonda McCoy Pickersgill Im Suddently Invited Rhonda Pickersgill 15

Erin Mullady Baby Im Comin For U Erin Mullady 5

Kaitlyn Jackson Btr Late Than Nvr Chelsea A Jackson 5



Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Cheryl Duffey Blazing Hot Treasure Cheryl Duffey 4

Mara Carducci Lopin On Repeat Mara Carducci 2

W/T Horsemanship

Lisa Perry Happens To Be Lazy Lisa Perry 36

Mindy Lamontagne Half In Half Mindy Lamontagne 21

Chelsea A Jackson Btr Late Than Nvr Chelsea A Jackson 4

Jamie L Miglioro Hot Ultimatum Jamie L Migliori 2

Trail

Kalee Lohr Fantasdeck Kalee Lohr 27

Terri Bloom Tisch Only In My Levis Terri Bloom Tisch 20

Jann Ahlberg Heza Celebrite Jann Ahlberg 14

Stephanie Gill Lope N Good Stephanie Gill 3

W/T Trail

Deborah Herman JDG Invited By Chip Deborah Herman 62

Lisa Perry Happens To Be Lazy Lisa Perry 24

Erin Mullady Baby Im Comin For U Erin Mullady 16

Sandra Stockhorst The Caped Crusader Sandra Stockhorst 12

Nicole Rafeld Slow Lopin Smoothie Nicole Rafeld 6

Western Riding

Kalee Lohr Fantasdeck Kalee Lohr 60

KC Critchet Charlies Sleepy Man KC Critchet 19

Jann Ahlberg Heza Celebrite Jann Ahlberg 8


